16.96"
(431mm)
5.59"
(142mm)
16.2" (412mm)
18.77"
(477mm)
5.59"

UL USC
LISTED
Ordering Guide
Item Number:
HIBAY 1A / XXX XXX D 8 XX / GR
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp (CCT) Color/Finish
HIBAY 1A 100 = 100 Watts UNV = 120-277V D = 0-10V 8 = >80 40 = 4000K GR = Gray
200 = 200 Watts 347 = 347V 50 = 5000K
300 = 300 Watts HUV = 347-480V*
*HUV is made to order (MTO)
Product Features
-Lightweight, impact resistant fixture is designed for easy and safe installation
-Traditional design with multiple optic choices that enhance lumen output
-1 for 1 replacement up to 1000W MH/HPS fixture and wide operating temperature
Catalog # Type
Project
Notes
Date
Prepared by
Dimensions
Dimensions are in inches (mm).
100 Watt
100 Watt 200 Watt 300 Watt
200 Watt 300 Watt
Wattage Comparison Chart
Traditional Traditional System LED System Energy
Source Wattage Wattage Savings
250W MH 290 100 66%
250W HPS 295 100 66%
320W MH 370 200 46%
400W HPS 460 200 57%
400W MH 450 200 56%
750W MH 820 300 63%
750W HPS 840 300 64%
1000W MH 1080 300 72%
1000W HPS 1100 300 73%
®
/ X
Options
Blank = No Option
E = Emergency
Photometric Data (UNV/347V/HUV)
Ordering Information
Housing (A)
 Color Total Fixture
Item  Ordering  Power Input Temp Lumens LPW*  DLC**
Number Abbreviation (W) Voltage Dimming CRI (CCT) Refractor Reflector Refractor Reflector  Refractor Reflector
74230 HIBAY1A/100UNVD840/GR 100 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K 10,800 11,000 108 108 Std Std
74231 HIBAY1A/100UNVD850/GR 100 120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K 10,800 10,800 108 108 Std Std
74232 HIBAY1A/200UNVD840/GR 200 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K 22,200 22,500 114 116 Std Std
74233 HIBAY1A/200UNVD850/GR 200 120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K 22,500 22,900 115 116 Std Std
71731 HIBAY1A/300UNVD840/GR 300 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K 33,300 34,200 109 112 Std Std
71732 HIBAY1A/300UNVD850/GR 300 120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K 33,700 34,800 110 113 Std Std
74269 HIBAY1A/100347D840/GR 100 347V 0-10V >80 4000K 10,800 11,000 108 108 Std Std
74272 HIBAY1A/200347D850/GR 200 347V 0-10V >80 5000K 20,600 20,500 103 107 – –
74509 HIBAY1A/100HUVD840/GR 100 347-480V 0-10V >80 4000K 10,800 10,500 108 109 Std Std
74510 HIBAY1A/100HUVD850/GR 100 347-480V 0-10V >80 5000K 10,800 10,900 108 114 Std Std
74511 HIBAY1A/200HUVD840/GR 200 347-480V 0-10V >80 4000K 23,300 23,700 123 125 Std Std
74512 HIBAY1A/200HUVD850/GR 200 347-480V 0-10V >80 5000K 23,100 23,400 122 124 Std Std
  *LPW per LM79 report.
**Std for DLC Standard.
HIBAY1A/100UNVD850
Isofootcandle Lines at 20' Mounting Height
HIBAY1A/200UNVD850
Isofootcandle Lines at 20' Mounting Height
HIBAY1A/300UNVD850
Isofootcandle Lines at 30' Mounting Height
Mounting
Height
18' 20' 22' 25' 30'
Multiplier 1.23 1.00 0.83 0.64 0.44
Mounting
Height
18' 20' 22' 25' 30'
Multiplier 1.23 1.00 0.83 0.64 0.44
Mounting
Height
22' 25' 30' 32' 35'
Multiplier 1.86 1.44 1.00 0.88 0.73
For other mounting heights apply the following multipliers:
Optics (B or C)
Item  Ordering  Item
Number Abbreviation Description Optic
74234 HIBAY1A/16H5 16 inch Polycarbonate Refractor (IK08) B
74395 HIBAY1A/20AL5 20 inch Aluminum Reflector  C
Housing (A) + Optics (B or C) =
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Item Number Ordering Abbreviation Item Description
74449 HIBAY1A/BOTTOMLENS/16H5 Refractor Bottom Lens
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2018 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
*Photometric data based on housing with refractor.
74515 HIBAY1A/200UNVD840/GR/E 200 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K 22,200 22,500 114 116 Std Std
74516 HIBAY1A/200UNVD850/GR/E 200 120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K 22,500 22,900 115 116 Std Std
Options
-
-
-